
Samurai Cup 1    25.1.25  Lempäälä   P15-55
Kilpailijat: 7Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 Markus PRUUNS 3.kyu Chikara, H:ki

2 Akseli OJALA 4.kyu Riihimäen JS

3 Miko PAASOVAARA 4.kyu Hontai Judo, H:ki

4 Samir AFAMUGAT 4.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5

X

6

X

7

X

5 Noel VUONTILA 3.kyu Lahden JS

6 Eevert KORELIN 3.kyu Toodokan, Joroinen

7 Iivari ILLIKAINEN 3.kyu Oulun JK

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Markus PRUUNS Akseli OJALA 000-100 2:05

100

3 42 Miko PAASOVAARA Samir AFAMUGAT 000-100 0:20

100

5 63 Noel VUONTILA Eevert KORELIN 011s1-000 3:00

10

1 34 Markus PRUUNS Miko PAASOVAARA 000-100 0:13

100

2 45 Akseli OJALA Samir AFAMUGAT 000-100 0:25

100

5 76 Noel VUONTILA Iivari ILLIKAINEN 100-000 0:27

100

1 47 Markus PRUUNS Samir AFAMUGAT 000s2-111 2:20

100

2 38 Akseli OJALA Miko PAASOVAARA 000-111 0:54

100

6 79 Eevert KORELIN Iivari ILLIKAINEN 001s1-000 3:00

1

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

AFAMUGAT

KORELIN
100 - 000s2

11

VUONTILA

PAASOVAARA
000s1 - 103

12

AFAMUGAT

PAASOVAARA

100 - 000
AFAMUGAT

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

1

1 100

22 200

3

3 300

4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 110 1

1 1 2

0 0 3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Samir AFAMUGAT, Meido-Kan, H:ki

Miko PAASOVAARA, Hontai Judo, H:ki

Eevert KORELIN, Toodokan, Joroinen

Noel VUONTILA, Lahden JS


